Gallery Series
Spec Sheet TS-0242
Features
1. Description: Adjustable fixture.
Precision machined, adjustable luminaire.
Single knob vertical and horizontal locking
capabilities. Optional triple accessory holder
with standard lock mechanism allows for

Notes:
Gallery 111 Enclosed Backshield
Ordering Information
Fixture Size System Overall Length†† Metal Finish Accessory
holder
GLE – Gallery Enclosed
            Backshield
111 – AR 111 lamp CA4 – Cable 4"
CA6 – Cable 6"
TR4 – Twin Rail 4"
TR6 – Twin Rail 6"
BTC – Basis Ceiling
BTW – Basis Wall*
           (Max 16")
LT – Liana
NS – No System
        Connector†
Stem:
ST – Standard 6"
7" – 72" Specify Length
(When ordering a non-
standard overall length,
use whole numbers
only—no fractional inches.)
AL – Satin Aluminum
RB – Rubbed Bronze
(Rubbed Bronze is not
 available for TR4 and TR6)
0 – No Accessory
      Holder
3 – Triple Holder
  GLE          111           -              -                     -                   -                               -
	†	�Fixture terminates to track
system or monopoint with
Transjack connector. Fixtures
ordered with system code
include Transjack connector
for that system. Order fixture
with “NS” code when using a
monopoint.
†† Requires a minimum over all
  length of 10" with monopoint
  canopies.
System Options
5.7"
(144.78)
4.35"
(110.49)
5.05"
(128.27)
5.05"
(128.27)
5.7"
(144.78)
(   ) Denotes dimensions in millimeters
	 *	Basis Track Wall not available
    in Rubbed Bronze.
Gallery Series
Spec Sheet TS-0242  •  Page 2
Translite Sonoma	 www.translitesonoma.com
22678 Broadway Suite One  :  Sonoma, CA 95476
Toll free 888 999 4540  :  Fax 707 996 6926
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish
© 2005 Genlyte Group LLC
Measuring Overall Length
Track System Fixtures